Nanjing Hermerc Telecom Technologies, Co., Ltd
固定衰减器
P/N：ATC003A00XA0 【外形图】mm(inch)
【特点】
 宽频带
 低驻波比
 结构小

功率 10 W Avg.
工作温度 -40~+70℃
【命名规则】
Nanjing Hermerc Telecom Technologies, Co., Ltd
型号 连接方式 频率 一般衰减值 驻波系数 描述
ATC001A00XA0 SMA-m/f 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA1 SMA-m/m 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA2 SMA-f/f 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA3 SMA-m/f 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA4 SMA-m/m 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA5 SMA-f/f 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA6 SMA-m/f 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA7 SMA-m/m 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC001A00XA8 SMA-f/f 2.5 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC002A00XA0 SMA-m/f 4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC002A00XA1 SMA-m/m 4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC002A00XA2 SMA-f/f 4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.15 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA0 SMA-m/f 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA1 SMA-m/m 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA2 SMA-m/f 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA3 SMA-m/m 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA4 SMA-f/f 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA5 SMA-m/f 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA6 SMA-m/m 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC003A00XA7 SMA-f/f 6 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.20 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA0 SMA-m/f 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA1 SMA-m/m 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA2 SMA-f/f 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA3 SMA-m/f 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA4 SMA-m/m 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA5 SMA-f/f 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA6 SMA-m/f 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA7 SMA-m/m 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.25 General Purpose
ATC006A00XA8 SMA-f/f 12.4 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.25 General Purpose
Nanjing Hermerc Telecom Technologies, Co., Ltd
型号 连接方式 频率 一般衰减值 驻波系数 描述
ATC009A00XA0 SMA-m/f 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA1 SMA-m/m 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA2 SMA-f/f 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA3 SMA-m/f 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA4 SMA-m/m 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA5 SMA-f/f 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40,50,60dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA6 SMA-m/f 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA7 SMA-m/m 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.35 General Purpose
ATC009A00XA8 SMA-f/f 18 GHz 0-10,12,15,20,30,40dB 1.35 General Purpose